4000AT44A1800E
Part Number 4000AT44A1800E
Manufacturer Johanson Technology
Description ANTENNA CHIP 4GHZ
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets 4000AT44A1800E.pdf
4000AT44A1800E Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of 4000AT44A1800E
Manufacturer Part Number 4000AT44A1800E Category RF/IF and RFID
Manufacturer Johanson Technology Description ANTENNA CHIP 4GHZ
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500
VSWR - Termination Solder
Series - Return Loss -7.4dB
Power - Max 3W Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Number of Bands 1 Mounting Type Surface Mount
Ingress Protection - Height (Max) 0.039" (1.00mm)
Gain 2.7dBic Frequency Range 3.1GHz ~ 4.9GHz
Frequency Group UHF (3 GHz ~ 4 GHz), SHF (f > 4 GHz) Frequency (Center/Band) 4GHz
Features - Applications -
Antenna Type Chip
Johanson Technology with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 4000AT44A1800E : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 4000AT44A1800E
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
40007 COWHIDE DRIVER'S GLOVES XL Klein Tools 500 pcs
4000A01E07AE999 XFRMR 40VA CHAS MOUNT Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
4000B01E07AE999 XFRMR 40VA CHAS MOUNT Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 25 pcs
40007 WRENCH COMBINATION 11MM 5.91" Wiha 500 pcs
40008 WRENCH COMBINATION 12MM 6.30" Wiha 2400 pcs
4000B01E07AE999 XFRMR 40VA CHAS MOUNT TE Connectivity Potter & Brumfield Relays 500 pcs
40008000440 FUSE BOARD MNT 800MA 250VAC RAD Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
4000LOYBQO 4000LOYBQO INTEL INTEL 266 pcs
4000Y01J15K999 XFRMR LAMINATED 75VA CHAS MOUNT TE Connectivity Potter & Brumfield Relays 500 pcs
40008 MEDIUM-CUFF GLOVES - LARGE Klein Tools 2400 pcs
4000A01E07AE999 XFRMR 40VA CHAS MOUNT TE Connectivity Potter & Brumfield Relays 500 pcs
4000Y01J15K999 XFRMR LAMINATED 75VA CHAS MOUNT Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
40008000000 FUSE BOARD MNT 800MA 250VAC RAD Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
4000BL14U100T BALUN CERAMIC CHIP UWB 4GHZ Johanson Technology Inc. 500 pcs
40009 WRENCH COMBINATION 13MM 6.69" Wiha 1451 pcs
4000Y01AW18K999 XFRMR LAMINATED 50VA CHAS MOUNT Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
4000L0YTQ0 4000L0YTQ0 INTEL INTEL 18090 pcs
40006 WRENCH COMBINATION 10MM 5.51" Wiha 500 pcs
4000Y01AW18K999 XFRMR LAMINATED 50VA CHAS MOUNT TE Connectivity Potter & Brumfield Relays 500 pcs
4000BP15U1800E FILTER BANDPASS UWB 4GHZ Johanson Technology Inc. 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
4000AT44A1800E Details PDF